PRICE LIST
FOLDING TABLES
EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 17, 2025
800.424.2432
2
Contents
Refer to KI Terms & Conditions document or visit ki.com.
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
5
DuraLite® Lightweight Folding Tables (Freight Excluded)
DuraLite® Lightweight Folding Tables (Freight Excluded)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect top color.
Includes top and bottom shell and edge band.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
Basic
Model
Top
Color
Frame
Color
Rectangular Tables, Fixed Height 30 x 60” DL3060 □ □ □  BL
41.0#
$      426
•	 Temp rating for the top is 180 degree F 30 x 72” DL3072 □ □ □  BL
43.0#
        460
 30 x 96” DL3096 □ □ □  BL
52.0#
        631
DLT
Round Tables, Fixed Height 60” Diameter DLR60 □ □ □  BL
58.0#
$      789
•	 Temp rating for the top is 180 degree F 72” Diameter DLR72 □ □ □  BL
71.0#
      1027
DLT
A B C
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight excluded. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
6
DuraLite® Lightweight Folding Tables (Delivered)
DuraLite® Lightweight Folding Tables (Delivered)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect top color.
Includes top and bottom shell and edge band.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect frame color.
BL	 - Black
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Top
Color
Frame
Color
Rectangular Tables, Fixed Height 30 x 60” DL3060 □ □ □  BL
41.0#
$      575
•	 Temp rating for the top is 180 degree F 30 x 72” DL3072 □ □ □  BL
43.0#
        644
 30 x 96” DL3096 □ □ □  BL
52.0#
        775
DLT
Round Tables, Fixed Height 60” Diameter DLR60 □ □ □  BL
58.0#
$      918
•	 Temp rating for the top is 180 degree F 72” Diameter DLR72 □ □ □  BL
71.0#
      1185
DLT
A B C
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

ValueLite® Folding Tables
General Information
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
8
ValueLite® Folding Tables (Freight Excluded)
ValueLite® Folding Tables (Freight Excluded)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight excluded. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
Basic
Model
Rectangle Tables 30 x 72” VL.3072.BL.WH
35.00#
$      227
•	 For indoor and outdoor use
•	 White (WH) top constructed of
lightweight blow molded high density
polyethylene plastic with added UV
inhibitors
•	 Black (BL) hammertone powder coat
finish frame and legs
•	 Seam-welded tubular steel legs fold
within the frame
•	 Safety lock
•	 Polypropylene feet
•	 Top thickness is 1-7/8”
30 x 96” VL.3096.BL.WH
48.00#
        304

VLTB
A
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
ValueLite® Folding Tables (Delivered)
ValueLite® Folding Tables (Delivered)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships assembled, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 70.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL SIZE
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Rectangle Tables 30 x 72” VL.3072.BL.WH
35.00#
$      353
•	 For indoor and outdoor use
•	 White (WH) top constructed of
lightweight blow molded high density
polyethylene plastic with added UV
inhibitors
•	 Black (BL) hammertone powder coat
finish frame and legs
•	 Seam-welded tubular steel legs fold
within the frame
•	 Safety lock
•	 Polypropylene feet
•	 Top thickness is 1-7/8”
30 x 96” VL.3096.BL.WH
48.00#
        454

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Freight Excluded)
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Freight Excluded)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect enamel finish.
BL	 - Black
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect base option.
C	 - Standard wheels
SC	 - All swivel wheels; add $34
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

TCAD
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Freight Excluded)
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Freight Excluded)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect foot finish.
BE	 - Beige
BL	 - Black
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Freight
Excluded
Pricing
Basic
Model
Foot
Finish
 Replacement Feet for Tables Cap Style Foot NN.06.0001 BE
0.00#
$          1
FTA02 •	 1-1/8” diameter
•	 Beige is standard color
 Replacement Feet for Tables  06.0019 □ □
0.00#
$          1
FTA02 •	 1” diameter polypropylene feet
•	 Beige and black are standard colors
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
14
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Delivered)
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Delivered)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect enamel finish.
BL	 - Black
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect base option.
C	 - Standard wheels
SC	 - All swivel wheels; add $34
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL W x L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Enamel
Color Base
Folding Table Vertical Storage Caddy 26-3/8 x 77-3/4” KTV68 BL □ □
70.0#
$      934
•	 Capacity: 9 tables
•	 For 6’ or 8’ rectangular or square table
storage
•	 Four 4” wheels: 2 fixed, 2 swivel for
maneuverability
•	 28-1/8” high from floor empty
•	 Sideposts are removable for stacking
empty caddies
•	 Black enamel finish standard (additional
colors available at an upcharge)
TCAD
Folding Table Horizontal Storage 26-3/8 x 77-3/4” KTH6 BL □ □
53.0#
$      768
•	 Capacity: 10 tables
•	 For 6’ or 8’ rectangular or square table
storage
•	 Four 4” wheels: 2 fixed, 2 swivel for
maneuverability
•	 32” high from floor empty
•	 Endposts are removable for stacking
empty caddies
•	 Black enamel finish standard (additional
colors available at an upcharge)
26-3/8 x 99-3/4” KTH8 BL □ □

TCAD
A B C
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
15
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Delivered)
Folding Table Storage and Accessories (Delivered)
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect foot finish.
BE	 - Beige
BL	 - Black
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Foot
Finish
 Replacement Feet for Tables Cap Style Foot NN.06.0001 BE
0.00#
$          1
FTA02 •	 1-1/8” diameter
•	 Beige is standard color
 Replacement Feet for Tables  06.0019 □ □
0.00#
$          1
FTA02 •	 1” diameter polypropylene feet
•	 Beige and black are standard colors
A B
1330 BELLEVUE STREET
GREEN BAY, WI 54302
800.424.2432  /  KI.COM
KI is a trusted expert for furniture and wall systems around the globe.
USA  |  CANADA  |  MEXICO  |  UK  |  EUROPE  |  ASIA  |  MIDDLE EAST
© 2023 Krueger International, Inc. All Rights Reserved.